Embedded Solutions
for Transportation and Industrial Markets
PX3 – Mini PCI Express® MVB Interface Card
n 32-bit RISC Processor
n MVB Interface EMD/ESD+ according to IEC
61375 (TCN Standard)
n MVB Bus Administrator

for Transportation and Industrial Markets
Ordering Information
Standard PX3 Models 15PX03A00 MVB ESD+ Device, Process Data, -40..+85°C with qualified components, conformal
coating
15PX03A01 MVB ESD+ Device, Process and Message Data , -40..+85°C with qualified components,
conformal coating
15PX03A02 MVB ESD+ Bus Administrator, Process Data, -40..+85°C with qualified components,
conformal coating
15PX03A03 MVB ESD+ Bus Administrator, Process and Message Data , -40..+85°C with qualified
components, conformal coating
15PX03B00 MVB EMD Device, Process Data, -40..+85°C with qualified components, conformal
coating
15PX03B01 MVB EMD Device, Process and Message Data , -40..+85°C with qualified components,
conformal coating
15PX03B02 MVB EMD Bus Administrator, Process Data, -40..+85°C with qualified components,
conformal coating
15PX03B03 MVB EMD, Bus Administrator, Process and Message Data , -40..+85°C with qualified
components, conformal coating
Software: Linux This product is designed to work under Linux. See below for all available separate software packages.
13F701-90 Linux MDFULL MVB driver (duagon)
13F701-91 Linux SERVER MVB driver (duagon)